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+16022462915 - http:/lwww.filibertos.com/

The Card of Filiberto's Mexican Food from Phoenix includes about 82 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.1. What Véra Prlchova likes about Filiberto's Mexican Food:
Not a bad place, quiet, good food, great service so stop on in and get your favs and enjoy. It has a different taste
from some Filiberto?s but still well worth the stop. Rice was reallly good, ground beef a lil salty, over all 1?7d
recommend any time. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Filiberto's Mexican Food:

Didnt get at all the carne asada tacos, the beef tacos were dry just dry beef and lettuce no pico/salsa. No
pico/salsa or receipt on the side either. The bowl was good but again no pico/salsa on side. read more. The
Filiberto's Mexican Food in Phoenix provides various tasty seafood menus, Inthemorning a delicious brunch is
offered here. As a rule, most courses are prepared quickly for you and served, Many visitors are especially
looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine.
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Tiliberto's Mexican Food Wenu

Sandwiches

POLLO ASADA BURRITO

Breakfast
SAUSAGE BURRITO
Side dishes

TWO CHILE RELLENOS

Side Orders

1/2 SUPER NACHOS

Tunch

CHIMICHANGA PLATE
Mexican

SUPER NACHOS
TFavoritos

STEAK FAJITAS PLATE
Hids Meals

JR BEAN CHEESE KIDS MEAL

Brealkfast platiers

CHORIZO PLATE

Combination platters

FOUR ROLLED TACOS WITH
GUACAMOLE

Popular Ttems

TWO ENCHILADAS

$9.0

$9.1

$13.4

$11.6

$13.8

$15.2

$16.3

$6.5

$12.8

$13.4

$11.9
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TACO ENCHILADA $12.9
Tacos & Burritos

CARNE ASADA BURRITO $10.7
Omelets

SPANISH OMELET $11.7
T l.l. ’ﬁ .l l

CHICKEN TOSTADA $6.8
%ids' Meal

JR QUESADILLA KIDS MEAL $6.5
Breakfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $10.3
%ids - Platos Para Ninos
BURRITO TACO $12.9
Baja Tacoes

CARNITAS TACO $4.4
Menu 3

BEEF TACO $4.2
Burritos and Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO $12.8
Mexican Traditional Platillos
CARNITAS PLATE $13.3
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Seafood and Grill Tacos

FISH TACO $4.4
Mevxi Cali

CARNE ASADA FRIES $13.5

Other Good Stuff and A la
Crate Ttems

CHIMICHANGA ONLY $11.7
large Plates or Entrees
CARNE ASADA PLATE $16.9

YVegetarian Plates (Platos
Vegetarianos) (Dinner)

BURRITO ENCHILADA $12.9
[ ]
Ordenes (Side Orders)
CHIPS/IGUACAMOLE $8.6
[}
fippetizers
CHICKEN TACO $3.8
SHRIMP BURRITO $11.3
Mevican Burritos
CHICKEN BURRITO $7.9
VEGGIE BURRITO $8.2
(]
Dinners
CAMARONES RANCHEROS $16.5
STEAK RANCHERO $14.5

Brealkfast Burritos
STEAK EGG BURRITO
BACON BURRITO

Burrito
BEAN BURRITO

EL GORDO BURRITO
BEEF BURRITO

Tostadas

BEAN TOSTADA
CARNITAS TOSTADA
CARNE ASADA TOSTADA

combinations

TWO BEEF TACOS
TWO CARNE ASADA TACOS
MACHACA PLATE

Combination Platiers

TWO CARNE ASADA BURRITOS
POLLO ASADA PLATE
COWBOY FRIES

Combination Plates
TWO CHICKEN TACOS

TWO FISH TACOS PLATE
TACO TOSTADA

Uncategorized
COUNTRY BURRITO
GREEN CHILE PLATE

$11.6
$9.1

$5.4
$14.0
$8.9

$4.4
$6.8
$8.7

$12.9
$16.3
$14.2

$19.2
$13.0
$13.0

$12.9
$12.7
$12.9

$8.7
$13.0
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CHICKEN NUGGET KIDS MEAL $6.5 CHILE RELLENO BURRITO $9.0
T ARIZONA BURRITO $10.7
ortas
CARNITAS TORTA $9.2
CHICKEN TORTA $7.5
HAM TORTA $9.3
MACHACA TORTA $8.6
FISH TORTA $7.5
CARNE ASADA TORTA $10.8
CHORIZO TORTA $7.5
ADOBADA TORTA $9.2
Tacos
LENGUA TACO $5.8
SHRIMP TACO $5.1
5 ROLL TACOS CARNE ASADA $12.0
POLLO ASADO TACO $4.4
ADOBADA TACO $3.5
5 ROLL TACOS CHEES/GUAC $7.6
3 ROLL TACOS CHEESI/IGUAC $5.9
CARNE ASADA TACO $6.3
3 ROLL TACOS WICHEES $5.0
Burritos
FISH BURRITO $9.0
PATRON BURRITO $12.8
EXTREME FAJITA BURRITO $12.6
CARNITAS BURRITO $9.0
TEXAS BURRITO $9.0
ADOBADA BURRITO $9.0
CHORIZO BURRITO $9.0

CABEZA BURRITO $9.9
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GREEN CHILI BURRITO $9.0
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Tiliberto s Mevican Food

2302 W Camelback Rd Phoenix, Opening Hours:

AZ 85015, United States Monday 00:00-23:44
Tuesday 00:00-23:44
Wednesday 00:00-23:44
Thursday 00:00-23:44
Friday 00:00-23:44
Saturday 00:00-23:44
Sunday 00:00-23:44
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