



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2302 W Camelback Rd Phoenix, AZ 85015, United States +16022462915 - http://www.filibertos.com/



The Card of Filiberto's Mexican Food from Phoenix includes about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.1. What Věra Průchová likes about Filiberto's Mexican Food: Not a bad place, quiet, good food, great service so stop on in and get your favs and enjoy. It has a different taste from some Filiberto's but still well worth the stop. Rice was really good, ground beef a lil salty, over all I?d recommend any time. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Filiberto's Mexican Food: Didnt get at all the carne asada tacos, the beef tacos were dry just dry beef and lettuce no pico/salsa. No pico/salsa or receipt on the side either. The bowl was good but again no pico/salsa on side. read more. The Filiberto's Mexican Food in Phoenix provides various tasty seafood menus, Inthemorning a **delicious brunch** is offered here. As a rule, most <u>courses are prepared quickly for you</u> and served, Many visitors are especially looking forward to the *diverse, fine Mexican cuisine*.



Sandwiches		Combinations	
POLLO ASADA BURRITO	\$9.0	TACO ENCHILADA	\$12.9
Breakfast		Tacos & Burritos	
SAUSAGE BURRITO	\$9.1	CARNE ASADA BURRITO	\$10.7
Side dishes		Omelets	
TWO CHILE RELLENOS	\$13.4	SPANISH OMELET	\$11.7
Side Orders		Traditional Favorites	
1/2 SUPER NACHOS	\$11.6	CHICKEN TOSTADA	\$6.8
Lunch		Kids' Meal	
CHIMICHANGA PLATE	\$13.8	JR QUESADILLA KIDS MEAL	\$6.5
Mexican		Breakfast Plates	
SUPER NACHOS	\$15.2	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$10.3
Favoritos		Kids - Platos Para Nino	J
STEAK FAJITAS PLATE	\$16.3	BURRITO TACO	\$12.9
Kids Meals		Baja Tacos	
JR BEAN CHEESE KIDS MEAL	\$6.5	CARNITAS TACO	\$4.4
Breakfast platters		Menu 3	
CHORIZO PLATE	\$12.8	BEEF TACO	\$4.2
Combination platters		Burritos and Tacos	
FOUR ROLLED TACOS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$13.4	CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$12.8
Dopular Home		Mexican Traditional Pl	atillos
Popular Items	¢44.0	CARNITAS PLATE	\$13.3
TWO ENCHILADAS	\$11.9		

Seafood and Grill Tacos FISH TACO	\$4.4
Meri Cali	
CARNE ASADA FRIES	\$13.5
Other Good Stuff and A la	1
Crate Items	
CHIMICHANGA ONLY	\$11.7
Large Plates or Entrees	
CARNE ASADA PLATE	\$16.9
Vegetarian Plates (Platos Vegetarianos) (Dinner)	J
BURRITO ENCHILADA	\$12.9
Ordenes (Side Orders)	
Or derdes (Suite Or ders)	
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE	\$8.6
	\$8.6
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE	\$8.6 \$3.8
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE	·
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE Appetizers CHICKEN TACO	\$3.8
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE Appetizers CHICKEN TACO SHRIMP BURRITO	\$3.8
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE Appetizers CHICKEN TACO SHRIMP BURRITO Mexican Burritos	\$3.8 \$11.3
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE Appetizers CHICKEN TACO SHRIMP BURRITO Mexican Burritos CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.8 \$11.3 \$7.9
CHIPS/GUACAMOLE Appetizers CHICKEN TACO SHRIMP BURRITO Mexican Burritos CHICKEN BURRITO VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.8 \$11.3 \$7.9

Breakfast Burritos Steak egg burrito bacon burrito

Burrito

BEAN BURRITO	\$5.4
EL GORDO BURRITO	\$14.0
BEEF BURRITO	\$8.9

Tostadas

BEAN TOSTADA	\$4.4
CARNITAS TOSTADA	\$6.8
CARNE ASADA TOSTADA	\$8.7

combinations

TWO BEEF TACOS	\$12.9
TWO CARNE ASADA TACOS	\$16.3
MACHACA PLATE	\$14.2

Combination Platters

TWO CARNE ASADA BURRITOS	\$19.2
POLLO ASADA PLATE	\$13.0
COWBOY FRIES	\$13.0

Combination Plates

TWO CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.9
TWO FISH TACOS PLATE	\$12.7
TACO TOSTADA	\$12.9

Uncategorized

COUNTRY BURRITO	\$8.7
GREEN CHILE PLATE	\$13.0



\$11.6

\$9.1

CHICKEN NUGGET KIDS MEAL \$6.5

Tortas	
CARNITAS TORTA	\$9.2
CHICKEN TORTA	\$7.5
HAM TORTA	\$9.3
MACHACA TORTA	\$8.6
FISH TORTA	\$7.5
CARNE ASADA TORTA	\$10.8
CHORIZO TORTA	\$7.5
ADOBADA TORTA	\$9.2

CHILE RELLENO BURRITO\$9.0ARIZONA BURRITO\$10.7

Tacos

LENGUA TACO	\$5.8
SHRIMP TACO	\$5.1
5 ROLL TACOS CARNE ASADA	\$12.0
POLLO ASADO TACO	\$4.4
ADOBADA TACO	\$3.5
5 ROLL TACOS CHEES/GUAC	\$7.6
3 ROLL TACOS CHEES/GUAC	\$5.9
CARNE ASADA TACO	\$6.3
3 ROLL TACOS W/CHEES	\$5.0

Burritos

FISH BURRITO	\$9.0
PATRON BURRITO	\$12.8
EXTREME FAJITA BURRITO	\$12.6
CARNITAS BURRITO	\$9.0
TEXAS BURRITO	\$9.0
ADOBADA BURRITO	\$9.0
CHORIZO BURRITO	\$9.0
CABEZA BURRITO	\$9.9







GREEN CHILI BURRITO

\$9.0



Filiberto's Mexican Food

2302 W Camelback Rd Phoenix, AZ 85015, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 00:00-23:44 Tuesday 00:00-23:44 Wednesday 00:00-23:44 Thursday 00:00-23:44 Friday 00:00-23:44 Saturday 00:00-23:44 Sunday 00:00-23:44



Made with menulist.menu